Organisatie

Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Categorie
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

Afd Ple Datum
5 G sun 28/08

5 G sun28/08

5 G sun 04/09

5 G sun 04/09

5 G sun11/09

5 G sun11/09

5 G sun 18/09

5 G sun18/09

5 G sun 25/09

5 G sun 25/09

Clubnr
0185

0065

0209

0061

0065

0112

0185

0061

0209

0112

Naam
T.C. HEIVELD

SPORTING HOVE T.C.
Tennis- en Padelclub 't Spui
S.V. AARTSELAART.
SPORTING HOVE T.C.
ESSENSE T.C. INTER
T.C. HEIVELD

S.V. AARTSELAART.
Tennis- en Padelclub 't Spui

ESSENSE T.C. INTER

Ploeg Clubnr Naam

A

B

0209

0112

0065

0185

0061

0209

0065

0112

0061

0185

Tennis- en Padelclub 't Spui
ESSENSE T.C. INTER
SPORTING HOVE T.C.
T.C. HEIVELD

S.V. AARTSELAART.
Tennis- en Padelclub 't Spui
SPORTING HOVE T.C.
ESSENSE T.C. INTER
S.V. AARTSELAART.

T.C. HEIVELD

Ploeg Winnaar

A 1
D 1
B 2
A

A 2
A 1
B 1
D 1
A 1
A 1

Score
6-2

45

49

55

34

57

50

45

42

58

54

27

18

61

34

53

20

42

29

41

52



